CITY OF MINNETONKA
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is public information **

This PRELIMINARY REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal election
candidates and committees as required by Minnetonka Ordinance 2021-04, and is subject to
the reporting guidelines of Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and 211B and Minnetonka
Ordinance Section 110.

This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for the City of Minnetonka. Questions about
completing and filing this report may be directed to the Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Committee:

The Committee to Elect Deb Calvert

Office sought by Candidate: Councilmember, At-Large, Seat A

|dentification of Ballot Question (if applicable):

Type of Report _-_ Candidate Report
Campaign Committee Report
Final Report

Period of Time Covered by Report: 01 /12 /2021 to 09 /09 /2021

| do swear (or affirm) that | am a candidate for public office or an officer of the

Committee to Elect Deb Calvert committee, and this report is a full and true
statement pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance,
Section 110.

Michele Pasko
Candidate or Officer

Treasurer
Committee Office Held (if applicable)

13024 Muriel Road, Minnetonka
Address

952-769-6924
Phone Number

A P | 7
D102 Gk B war~ =
Date Received by City Clerk Preliminary Report
Due 50 calendar days before
the General or Special election




CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT PAGE 2

Part A — Major Contributors

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more
contributions that in the aggregate are more than $50.00. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Contribution Limits: Candidates or candidate’s committees may not accept aggregate
contributions in excess of $600 in an election year or in excess of $250 in a non-election year
made or delivered by an individual or committee.

Employer
Name/Address (or Occupation if Cash In-Kind
Self-Employed)

Date
Received

see attached 3-page PDF

TOTAL: $17,920




CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

PAGE 3

Part B — Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this
report. Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

CASH (from part A)

CASH

IN-KIND (from part A)

IN-KIND

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED

;17,920

17,920

Part C — Expenditures

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by
this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of expenditures
allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date

Purpose

Amount

see attached 1-page PDF

TOTAL:

$4,623.31




Date of Check/donati First Name

1/12/2021
1/12/2021
3/5/2021
2/13/21
2/21/21
71412020
3/6/2021
3/10/2021
3/13/2021
3/13/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/22/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/16/2021
3/17/2021
3/10/2021
3/15/2021
3/14/2021
3/15/2021
3/12/2021
3/13/2021
3/13/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/15/2021
3/16/2021
3/17/2021
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
3/15/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/15/2021
3/20/21
3/18/2021
3/16/2021
3/17/2021
3/16/2021
3/20/2021
3/20/2021
3/17/2021
3/16/2021
3/15/2021
3/18/2021
3/17/2021
3/23/2021
3/24/2021
3/21/2021
3/17/2021
3/23/2021
3/23/2021

Last Name
Sharon Shucard
Stephen Shucard
Terrance Maglich
Colleen Fitzgerald-Bunn
Jerry Gale
Tristan Lundblad
Kareesha Lewis
Michael Maglich
Beth Talisman
Kathy Wolfbauer
Patty Acomb
Abbey Bryduck
Abbey Bryduck
Allison O'Toole
Colleen McQueen
Robert Kanter
Lewis Wexler
Ardis Wexler
Steve Kirsch
Cheryl Flugaur-Leavitt
Yvonne Selcer
Susan Wootten
Mike Stockstead
William Melton
Emily Wallace-Jackson
Cheri Sudit
Patricia Coldwell
William Sieben
Siad Ali
Joel Greenwald
Patrick Grant
Silvia Yueh
Jeremy Waldman
Steve Suppan
Jeanne Thompson
Laura Eggert
Frank Harris
P. Michele Pasko
Michael (and Norah Mitchell
Roberta Feinstein
Mark Gordon
Elaine Rothman
Laurie (and Jon)  Pryor
Sheila (and Tim) Gothmann
Gwen Myers
Marcie Goldbloom
Michael Cohn
Rebecca (and Mich: Shack
Matt Scherer
Karen J Anderson
Donna Caldwell
Tina and Eric Persson
Douglas Heidenreich
Peter (and Vicki) ~ Thompson

Randi and Geoffrey Hellman

Address

2999 Waterford Dr.
2999 Waterford Dr.

473 Willoughby Way E
9850 Eden Prairie Rd
8754 Kilbirnie Ter

1801 Welland Ave.
7475 Flying Cloud Drive
2005 Sugarwood Dr.

11984 Saint Albans Hollow Dr

1645 Alabama Ave S
3125 Frear Dr.

3719 Plymouth Rd.
3719 Plymouth Rd.
3801 Aldrich Ave. S
583 Battery St
2304N.W.100th

805 Tolman Dr.

7520 Cahill Rd.

3612 Oak Creek Ter.
12023 23rd Ave N
14518 Rocksborough Rd.
11606 Friar Ln

17550 Barrington Ct
6566 France Ave S
217 Interlachen Rd.
2308 Rivendell Ln
408 Parker's Lake Rd.
1201 Southview Dr.
2709 Park Ave.

14851 Lloyd's Ln

40 Waterside Plaza
2735 Hemlock Ln. N
3601 Oakton Ridge
16309 Adeline Ln
3015 Xanthus Ln N
14538 Woodhaven Rd.
1669 Ridgewood Ln N
13024 Muriel Road
2104 Essex Rd.

320 Claymore Bivd.
155 Concetta Way
5305 Beachside Dr.
14180 Stonegate Ln
13308 Windyhill Rd.
12009 Hilloway Rd. W
2417 W Hutchinson St
5627 Green Cir. Dr.
3201 Plymouth Rd.
6617 Iroquois Tr.
5460 Butternut Cir.
2200 Laguna Vista Dr.
13733 Spring Lake Rd.

Address 2

Apt 662

Apt 3903N

#119A

#703

#112

#209

#12J

Apt 1E
#312

740 Mississippi River Bivd S Apt 21H

2820 Westridge Rd.
2119 Emerson Ave S

City

Twinsburg
Twinsburg
Minnetonka
Eden Prairie
Brooklyn Park
Minnetonka
Eden Prairie
Long Lake
Minnetonka
Saint Louis Park
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Mineapolis
Seattle
Seattle
Palo Alto
Edina
Vadnais Heights
Plymouth
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Edina
Hopkins
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Hastings
Minneapolis
Minnetonka
New York
Plymouth
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Plymouth
Minnetonka
Saint Paul
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Richmond Hts
Little Canada
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Chiago
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Edina
Minnetonka
Novato
Minnetonka
St Paul
Minnetonka
Minneapolis

State

OH
OH
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
WA
WA
CA
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
NY

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Zip

44087
44087
55305
55347
55443
55305
55343
55356
55305
55416
55305
55305
55305
55409
98121
98177
94305
55439
55127-7034
55441
55345-3714
55305-4338
55345
55435
55343
55305
55391
55033-3417
55407
55345-3640
10010
55441
55305
55391
55447-1576
553452360
55113-5622
55305
55305-2249
44143
55117-6101
55343
55345
55305
55305
60618-2838
55343
55305
55439
55343
94945
553452331
55116
55305
55405

Occupation

Retired

Retired

Owner MGM Liquor

Hunt Finance

Retired

Roofer

Hnpn Cty 911 Dispatcher

Owner MGM Liquor

Registered Nurse Children's Hospital of MN
Office Manager- David Hoy Associates
State Rep.

Director: Asphalt Pavement Association (Lc
Director: Asphalt Pavement Association (Lc
CEO Second Harvest Heartland
Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Attomey - Larson King

Social Worker MPLS Public Schools
teacher

self employed writer/editor

State of MN

retired

E.D. Seven Dreams Education Fdtn
Attorney Hennepin County

retired

Attorney

Employee US Senate

self employed/financial planning
Musician

Community Educator

?

Public Policy Analyst IATP

retired

retired

retired

Communication Manager@non-profit
?

Retired

Law Professor - MHSL

Retired

State Rep/Pres of Essentia
Financial Controller Nice Helathcare
retired

attomey Beth A Alut & Assoc

self

Attorney/ Meier Schack LLC and IT Profess
Realtor/Edina Realty

retired

retired

music teacher

retired

retired

music teacher

Amount

$600.00
$600.00
$500.00
$50.00
$20.00
$150.00
$50.00
$500.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
-$50.00
$150.00
$550.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$50.00
$100.00
$30.00
$100.00
$50.00
$350.00
$25.00
$500.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$400.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$600.00
$50.00
$75.00



3/23/3021
3/21/2021
3/20/2021
3/26/2021
3/28/2021
3/22/2021
3/22/2021
3/25/2021
3/21/2021
3/24/2021
3/25/2021
3/27/2021
3/22/2021
3/29/2021
3/29/2021
3/26/2021
3/22/2021

4/2/21
3/25/2021

4/3/2021
4/1/2021
4/1/2021
4/3/2021
4/6/2021
4/12/2021
4/11/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/13/2021
4/15/2021
4/11/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/15/2021
4/21/2021
4/27/2021
4/21/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021
4/23/2021
4/22/2021
4/25/2021
4/29/2021
5/30/21
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/12/2021
5/8/2021
5/12/2021
5/13/2021
5/16/2021
5/18/2021
5/17/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/0201

5/19/2021
5/21/2021
5/27/2021
6/5/2021
6/6/2021

Claudia Gundlach
Daniel O'Keefe
Robert Moilanen
Tristan Lundblad
Kevin Hanstad
Sharon Borine
Ruth Mickelsen
Jim and Janice Fallon
Martin & Julia Ludden

Marc (and Susan) Asch
John (and Barbara) Benson
Sean (& Laura) Biggs

Margaret Cowan
Ben Marks
Norman Cohen
Phebe Haugen
Otis Godfrey
Reade Bailey
Jean Boos
Derrick Agate
Jennifer Detillion
Sandra Larson
Julie Healey
Steve Lewis
Steve Hunegs
Ellen Sampson
Mary Youngquist
Jan Callison
Virginia Klevorn
David Locketz
Afrith Wahba
George Greene
Stephen Bonner
Annette Bertelsen
Bonnie Flood
Bonnie Flood
Kenneth Martin
Patrick Henry
Kit Bix
Daniel Freese
Patricia Gardiner
Daniel Freese
Tamar Fenton
Josh Weiser
Lori Weissman
Evan Jurkovich
Nicholas Bryduck
Brian Kirk
Sandy Brandt
William Howard
Susan Colby
Stephen Roman
Eric Janus
Joe Fredkove
Judith Elkins
Jake Spano
Brad Wiersum
Debra O'Connor
Bill Cushman
Jane Telleen
Jay Applebaum
Donald Grussing

12901 Burwell Dr
23760 Lawtonka Dr.
12920 Woodbridge Tr.
1801 Welland Ave
4140 St. Marks Dr.
18285 Croixwood Ln
100 3rd Ave S

4149 Baker Rd

2137 Palace Ave

34 North Oaks Rd
3828 Huntingdon Dr.
16107 Birwood

2710 Charter Bivd
4362 Avondale Street
7109 Gleason Rd
7244 York Ave S
4630 Douglas Ave
11689 ThombhillRd
1115 Elway St #405

Apt 107

Apt 323

5919 Valewood Dr.
PO Box 1638

11472 Fairfield Rd.
438 Washington Ave.
300 Wall St.

4440 West 25th Street
44 S Deep Lake Rd
1422 Goodrich Ave.
17105 Hampton Ct.
4755 Kingsview Ln
14335 Coronet Dr.
1538 E 27th St

3009 74th Ave N

401 N Wabash Ave
13513 Larkin Dr.

4813 Hamilton Ln
4813 Hamilton Ln
4104 Oakbrooke Curve
826 Aspen Circle
12201 Westridge Lane
14220 39th Ave N
6050 Clarion Circle
14220 39th Ave N
9006 N Minnehaha Cir.
2607 Sylvan Rd

4461 HUnters Ridge Road
13827 W 66th Way
3719 Plymouth Rd.
4916 Carleton Rd
15609 Randall Ln
1339 Waterford Drive
11886 Tapestry Ln
8155 Halstead Drive
4148 Edmund Blivd
12020 Mayflower Cir.
8709 Sandro Rd.
3978 Dakota Ave S
15920 Portico Dr.
1815 Tiberline Trl
1533 Manitou Rd.
5625 Eden Prairie Rd.
1700 Plymouth Rd #610
15404 Lake Street Ext.

Unit 3801

Unit 705

Unit 85F

Minnetonka
Excelsior
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Eden Prairie
Minneapolis
Minnetonka
St Paul
North Oaks
Minnetonka
Beverly Hills
Troy
Minnetonka
Edina

Edina
Golden Valley
Eden Prairie
St Paul

Minnetonka
Sonoma
Minnetonka
Kirkwood
Saint Paul
Saint Louis Park
North Oaks
Saint Paul
Minnetonka
Plymouth
Minnetonka
Brooklyn
Brooklyn Park
Chicago
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Eagan

Waite Park
Minnetonka
Plymouth
Minnetonka
Plymouth
Saint Louis Park
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Arvada
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Golden Valley
Minnetonka
Minnetrista
Minneapolis
Minnetonka
Bloomington
Saint Louis Park
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Santa Barbara
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka

MN

55305
55331-1767
55305
55305
55305-5059

retired
retired? (formerly Exec at Aeon)
retired
Roofer
Retired

55347-102C Retired

55401
55305
55105
551276325
55305
48025
48083
55345
55439
55435-4491
55416-3528
55344
55116

55345
95476
55305
63122
55101-2480
55416-3843
55127-6321
55105
55345
55446
55345-3049
11229-1710
55444
60611
55305
55345
55345
55122
56387-2467
55305
55447
55343
55447
55426-3731
55305
55345
80004
55305
55305
55345
55422
55305
55364
554609
55305-2829
55438
55416
55391
55305-2052
93105-4634
55345
55305
55345-1913

Retired? Sr. Lecturer UMN

retired

Exec Dir. Saint Paul Neighborhood Networt
Retired

Retired

systems analyst/accountant

retired

Marks Group Wealth Mgmt: Owner
retired

retired

retired

owner, Deadline Communications
Law librarian Fredrickson

Hopkins Public Schools Transportation
Director

retired

retired

Kirkwood R7 School Library Asst
Self/Economist

Exec Dir. Jewish Community Relations Coui
Attomey/Mediator and Adjunct Law Prof.
Self Employed Psychologist

Retired

State Rep HD 44A

Rabbi, Bet Shalom Congregation
retired teacher

Owner "Connections Lab"

Self Employed Investor/Attomey/Executive
Self employed Writer

Self employed media consultant

Self employed media consultant

DFL Chair

Retired - writer

Freelance arts journalist

Retired

Art Studio Owner

Retired

JCC Devel Dir/Ameriprise IT Architect
Forensic Accounting

Heart of Dance (non-profit)

Tri-State Generation and Transmission Asso
Self Employed - Metro Remodeling
YMCA of the North -Architect

retired

Retired judge

Psychologist

Pilot

Law Professor

retired

retired

Consultant/Mayor of SLP

Retired

Homemaker

Retired

Retired

Business Owner

Writer

$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$103.00
$75.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$350.00
$18.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00

$100.00
$200.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$600.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$200.00
$50.00
$200.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$30.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$75.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00



6/9/2021
6/12/2021
6/13/2021

6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/18/2021
6/24/2021
6/28/2021

7/1/2021

7/11/2021
7/10/2021
71512021
7/18/2021
7/21/2021
7/26/2021
7/27/2021
7/25/2021
7/28/2021
7/31/2021
8/2/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/8/2021
8/11/21
8/9/2021
8/13/2021
8/11/2021
8/14/2021
8/16/2021
8/18/2021
8/19/2021
8/21/2021
8/22/2021
8/23/2021

8/28/2021

8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/31/2021
8/27/2021
8/31/2021

9/4/2021

9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/8/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021

Total to Date

Manilan Houle
Michael Kurus
Gwen Myers
Erick Garcia Luna
Lisa Walden
Maria Ruud
John Kuhl

Bert Schmidt
Kenneth Solberg
Steve Suppan
Kit Bix
Arlene Nystuen
Rod Fisher
Carolyn Jackson
Edwin Avalos
Zach Robins
Jilland Jonathan  Eisenberg
Ruth and Warren ~ Solom
Lorrie Ghose
Sandra Forster
John Powers
Lori and Steve Stein
Susan and Matt Carter
Trish Gardiner
Mark Oslund
Steve Suppan
Mohammed Amin Kahin
David Robertson
Irv Bergsagel
Patricia Keuhn
Scott Bader
Patti Sinykin
Steve Adams
Del Jenkins
Daniel Freese
Apostolos Kizilos
Craig Acomb
Marian Altrowitz
Thomas Meyers
Janet Robert
Tristan Lundblad
Patrick Lee-O'Halloran
Cheryl and Jacques Youakim
Daniel Moen
Apostolos Kizilos
Patricia Gau
David Ingraham
David Jorlett
Kristine Sandness
Christi Bystedt
Greg Laden
Annette Malm-Hossfeld

738 W Briar Place #403
4120 Saint Marks Drive
12009 Hilloway Rd W

785 County Road C W

645 West End Ave #5C
4719 Diane Ln

5240 Ridgeway Dr

3307 Plymouth Rd.

3931 Auburn Dr.

16309 Adeline Lane
12201 Westridge Lane
6008 Wyngate Ln

16820 S Shore

5716 Continental Dr

5010 Diane Dr

3835 Haven Road

2721 Bent Tree Cir.
3620 Trenton Ln N
15530 Oric Ave

12825 Jane Ln

3020 Saint Albans Mill Rd
14900 Woodruff Rd
3416 Fairlawn Dr.

6050 Clarion Cir

6147 Chasewood Parkway #102
16309 Adeline Ln
8080 Eden Prairie Rd.
15800 Dawn Dr.

2828 Breckenridge Rd.
1115 Pineview Ln N
11476 Telluride Tr.
4200 Powderhorn Cir
11111 Sumac Ln

493 Norling Ave NW
14220 39th Ave N

2841 Mayfield Rd.
3125 Frear Dr.

12717 Myrtle Cir.
12705 Happy Oaks Ct
16527 Locust Hills Ter.

Apr 110

Apt 250

1801 Welland Ave.

17530 Creek Ridge Pass
129 7th Ave N

12213 Pioneer Rd.
2841 Mayfield Rd.
15613 Lake Street Ext.
15745 Elodie Lane

14322 Quigley Rd
16104 Ringer Rd.
2433 Sheridan Hills Curv
15245 40th Ave N
14616 Glendale St

Chicago
Minnetonka
Minnetonka

Roseville
New York
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka

Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Eden Prairie
Edina
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Plymouth
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Wayzata
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Wayzata
Eden Prairie
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Plymouth
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Cokato
Plymouth
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka

Minnetonka

Minnetonka
Hopkins

Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka

Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Plymouth

Minnetonka

IL
MN
MN

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

60657
55305
55305

55113
10025-7349
55343
55345
55305
55305

55391
55305
55345
55346
55436
55343
55345

Asst Reg Dir, Anti-Defamation League
MPS Teacher

retired

Minneapolis Federal Reserve
Bank:Director of Regional Outreach
Self: interior design

University of Minnesota:Associate Professor

Grey Girl Life Inc.:Business Owner
Elec. Designer, Obemnel Engineers
Retired

Institute for Agriculture and Trade
Policy:Public policy analyst

Minnesota Playlist, Twin Cities Arts Reader :i

Retired

retired teacher and scientist
Edina City Council
Target:Engineering Manage
Messerli Kramer:Attorney

55305-3804 Retired

55441
55345
55343
55305
55391
55345
55343
55343
55391
55344
55345
55305
55441
55305-2961
55345
55305-2954
55321
55447
55391
55305
55305
55305-5068
55391

55305

55345

55343
55343-8771

55391
55345-1918
55345-4544

55345
55391
55391
55446
55345

Warren Abbott Manufacturing. Ruth -JCRC

VP Audit and Compliance Fairview
Own: Little Pepper Promotions
Real Estate Agent

retired

Exec Dir. WCA Foundation

Glass Artist

CFO Bridon Industries

Policy Analyst IATP

Real Estate

Cargill, lawyer

Retired

Retired Social Worker

Principal Bader Development
Advancement Dir. ICA Foodshel
Retired/ Hopkins School Board
Accenture: IT Manager

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

CEO Stein Industries

Fourth Principle LLC VP Marketing
Roofers and Waterproofers Local
96:Union Roofer

Thompson Tarasek Lee-O'Halloran
PLLC:Attorney

State Rep/Teacher

Retired

Retired

Retired ICA Case Manager
Retired

Nothemn Pines Vocal Institute. Vocal
Teacher

Retired

Retired

Self-employed:writer

retired

$18.00
$75.00
$100.00

$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$75.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$200.00
$250.00

$81.00

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$75.00

$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00

$17,920.00



Date Vendor Item Description Amount Notes

For Sept 10 2021 Campaign Finance Report

1/12/2021 Hostgator Website Backup $32.95
1/13/2021 USBank Initial Deposit $100.00 charge for checks will come from this initial amount.
1/19/2021 USBANK Checks $35.75
2/16/2021 MNDFL VAN Access $250.00
2/23/2021 Impact Printing Stationery $558.79 1000 letterhead, 1000 postcards notes for votes, 1 box remits
2/23/2021 Office Depot Postage and Office Supplies $263.74 500 #10 envelopes $25.69, Return address labels $14.99, 400 stamps $220
3/21/2021 Target Thank you cards $21.48
4/11/2021 Ben Dustman Website/Videography $600.00
04/20/2021 US Post Office 3 Rolls Postcard Stamps $108.00 36 cents per stamp

5/17/2021 MN DFL Action Network Email $20.00
5/21/2021 Clara Haycraft Campaign Photos $300.00
5/31/2021 Facebook 2 boosted posts $70.00
6/17/2021 Impact Printing 1000 walkpieces $237.33
6/25/2021 Impact Printing 200 Buttons $172.60
7/23/2021 City of Minnetonke Picnic Shelter Rental $43.00
7/127/2021 City of Minnetonke Filing Fee $5.00

8/5/2021 Impact Printing Lawn Sign Stickers $755.13 1000 pieces
8/19/2021 Impact Printing Walkpieces $614.99 3000 pieces

9/3/2021 Lisa Miller Photos and Walkpiece redesign $225.00

9/9/21 Paypal Fees to date $209.55 Percentage from each contribution made through paypal

$4,623.31
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